
Incomplete Orders - (Value to be invoiced) Date 12/09/2018
Time 23:33:09

CurrencyDocument DateStatusDocument NoDoc. Type Invoiced 
Value

Total Order 
Value

Outstanding 
Value

Customer  : NAN001 Nantes Home Stores (Fr) A/C Balance: 26842.65 Euro

Item Code Item Description Line Qty
1 ABFSE/12/1/2 AB Freestanding Electric 2-Ring/600mm/White 1.00 261.93 0.00 261.93

2 DOOR/WALL/50X70/BEEC Beech Wall Door 50cm X 70cm 2.00 86.00 0.00 86.00

3 PAINT/WHITE/MATT Paint White Matt 3.00 76.20 0.00 76.20

4 DOOR/WALL/50X70/BEEC Beech Wall Door 50cm X 70cm 5.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

5 DOOR/WALL/50X92/OAK Oak Wall Door 50cm X 92cm 4.00 275.60 0.00 275.60

6 FT/KNOB/25/WOOD Wooden Knob 25mm 5.00 2.85 0.00 2.85

7 DOOR/WALL/50X70/OAK Oak Wall Door 50cm X 70cm 2.00 122.00 0.00 122.00

8 WT/BEIGE/LAM/120 Speckle Beige Laminated Wtop 120 cm length 1.00 28.00 0.00 28.00

Sales Order 0000005051 Live 0.0008/10/2016 1,067.58EUR 1,067.58

Customer  : NAN001 Nantes Home Stores (Fr) Cr. Limit:  20000.00 Euro 0.001,067.58 1,067.58
A/C Balance plus O/S Order Value to be Invoiced 27,910.23

Customer  : NEW002 New Hampshire Houseware (USA) A/C Balance: 30963.45 US Dollar

Item Code Item Description Line Qty
1 CA/BASE/SNG/OAK Oak Base Single Cabinet H58cm 1.00 257.19 0.00 257.19

Sales Return 0000000298 On hold 0.0013/08/2016 -257.19USD -257.19

1 DOOR/WALL/50X70/BEEC Beech Wall Door 50cm X 70cm 1.00 68.66 0.00 68.66

Sales Return 0000000300 On hold 0.0013/08/2016 -68.66USD -68.66

1 WW/DISWASHER/SLIM Dishwasher slimline 1.00 298.22 0.00 298.22

Sales Return 0000000314 On hold 0.0013/08/2016 -298.22USD -298.22

1 FT/HANDLE/128/BRUSH Brushed Steel Handle 128mm 3.00 10.47 0.00 10.47

Sales Return 0000000343 On hold 0.0010/09/2016 -10.47USD -10.47
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1 ABBuiltIn/15/1/2 AB Built-In Cookers Single-Oven/600mm/White 2.00 872.77 0.00 872.77

2 WT/GREY/LAM/60 Marble Grey Laminated Worktop 60cm Length 2.00 58.19 0.00 58.19

3 CA/BASE/SNG/BEECH Beech Base Single Cabinet H58cm 3.00 712.23 0.00 712.23

4 ACS/BLENDER Professional Blender 5 Speed 1.00 373.14 0.00 373.14

5 WW/WASH/1600 Washing Machine 1600 spin 1.00 443.69 0.00 443.69

6 WW/FRIGDE/265/RET Fridge Freezer Retro 265 Litre 3.00 720.09 0.00 720.09

7 ABFSG/13/1/2 AB Freestanding Gas 3-Ring/600mm/White 2.00 436.42 0.00 436.42

8 ABRS/13/1/2 AB RangeStyle 3-Ring/600mm/White 1.00 872.83 0.00 872.83

Sales Order 0000005003 Live 0.0001/10/2016 4,489.36USD 4,489.36

1 WW/FRIGDE/289/WHT Fridge Freezer White 289 Litre 3.00 816.10 0.00 816.10

2 ABRS/12/1/2 AB RangeStyle 2-Ring/600mm/White 5.00 4364.16 0.00 4,364.16

3 TILE/WHT/20X20 Tiles White 20cm x 20cm 3.00 235.66 0.00 235.66

4 ABFSG/14/1/2 AB Freestanding Gas 5-Ring/600mm/White 5.00 1091.04 0.00 1,091.04

5 DOOR/WALL/50X92/BEEC Beech Wall Door 50cm X 92cm 2.00 159.20 0.00 159.20

6 CA/WALL/H70/BEECH Beech Wall Cabinet H70cm 5.00 1397.26 0.00 1,397.26

7 ABFSE/12/0/2 AB Freestanding Electric 2-Ring/300mm/White 3.00 698.27 0.00 698.27

8 IR/SCREW/4x10 Screws wood 4mm x 10mm 3.00 20.95 0.00 20.95

9 FT/HANDLE/128/BRUSH Brushed Steel Handle 128mm 2.00 6.98 0.00 6.98

10 PAINT/BEIGE/GLOSS Paint gloss  beige 2.00 31.42 0.00 31.42

Sales Order 0000005101 Live 0.0015/10/2016 8,821.04USD 8,821.04

Customer  : NEW002 New Hampshire Houseware (USA) Cr. Limit:  20000.00 US Dollar 0.0012,675.86 12,675.86
A/C Balance plus O/S Order Value to be Invoiced 43,639.31

Customer  : NIE001 Nieve et Oro (Sp) A/C Balance: 25783.79 Euro

Item Code Item Description Line Qty
1 CA/WALL/H92/OAK Oak Wall Cabinet H92cm 1.00 221.00 0.00 221.00

2 PANEL/BASE/SNG/51X51 Base Panel Single 51cm X 51cm 5.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

Sales Order 0000004998 Live 0.0001/10/2016 316.00EUR 316.00
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Customer  : NIE001 Nieve et Oro (Sp) Cr. Limit:  20000.00 Euro 0.00316.00 316.00
A/C Balance plus O/S Order Value to be Invoiced 26,099.79

Customer  : ONT001 Ontario Construction (Can) A/C Balance: 48965.47 Canadian Dollar

Item Code Item Description Line Qty
1 PAINT/BEIGE/GLOSS Paint gloss  beige 1.00 24.47 0.00 24.47

Sales Return 0000000304 On hold 0.0013/08/2016 -24.47CAD -24.47

Customer  : ONT001 Ontario Construction (Can) Cr. Limit:  50000.00 Canadian Dollar 0.00-24.47 -24.47
A/C Balance plus O/S Order Value to be Invoiced 48,941.00

Customer  : OTT001 Ottawa Kitchens (Can) A/C Balance: 57255.93 Canadian Dollar

Item Code Item Description Line Qty
1 LNO/LINOLEUM Linoleum 1.00 3466.87 0.00 3,466.87

Sales Return 0000000077 On hold 0.0005/03/2016 -3,466.87CAD -3,466.87

1 TILE/COL/10x10 Tiles Coloured 10cm x 10cm 4.00 543.82 271.91 271.91

2 ABFSE/14/0/2 AB Freestanding Electric 5-Ring/300mm/White 3.00 1087.65 725.10 362.55

3 PM/SINK/DOUBLE/WHITE Double sink unit white enamel 1.00 397.44 397.44 0.00

4 CA/WALL/H92/BEECH Beech Wall Cabinet H92cm 1.00 489.21 489.21 0.00

5 PM/SINK/SINGLE/WHITE Single sink unit white enamel 5.00 1529.50 611.80 917.70

6 WT/GREY/LAM/120 Marble Grey Laminated Worktop 120cm Length 1.00 67.98 67.98 0.00

Sales Order 0000005098 Live 2,563.4415/10/2016 4,115.60CAD 1,552.16

Customer  : OTT001 Ottawa Kitchens (Can) Cr. Limit:  5000.00 Canadian Dollar 2,563.44648.73 -1,914.71
A/C Balance plus O/S Order Value to be Invoiced 55,341.22
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Grand total of O/S Value to be Invoiced in BASE currency  -  (£) 8,702.99
Customer All

All
Document date

Currency Canadian Dollar, Euro, US Dollar
Item code

All
Show Order Line Details True
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